
YOUNG STARS RĪGA 2024  23.03.2024  Rīga   C U12 z-46
Competitors: 8

1

1. Saveli js TRIFONOVS, LAT/Singitaj

5. Mārtiņš PRIEDE, LAT/FUDOSHIN
11s1 - 01s1

2

3. Rodions ČMILS, LAT/Spars

7. Romāns KOSTROMINS, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin
00 - 10

3

2. Timurs PIGINS, LAT/Sensei

6. Miron FROĻCOVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS
00 - 11

4

4. Daniels JURKEVICS, LAT/FUDOSHIN

8. Konstantins FIĻIPOVS, LAT/TIGER Judo Club
01 - 10
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Results

Pos Name
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3

3

5

5

7

7

Miron FROĻCOVS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

Romāns KOSTROMINS, LAT/Džudo klubs Kin

Mārtiņš PRIEDE, LAT/FUDOSHIN

Saveli js TRIFONOVS, LAT/Singitaj

Konstantins FIĻIPOVS, LAT/TIGER Judo Club

Timurs PIGINS, LAT/Sensei

Rodions ČMILS, LAT/Spars

Daniels JURKEVICS, LAT/FUDOSHIN


